
As of 16 May 2023 

Roadmap for Political Declaration on UHC 2023 

Timeline 

3 April 2023  

3 p.m. to 6 p.m. @ CR-1 

Joint Briefing of Co-facilitators of UHC / TB / PPPR PDs on roadmap  

8-9 May 2023  Multi-stakeholder hearing for UHC / TB / PPPR (convened by PGA) 

16 May 2023  

3 p.m. to 6 p.m. @ CR-2 

Consultation with Member States on Priorities for Political Declaration 

22 May 2023  Circulation of zero draft to Member States 

24 May 2023  

3 p.m. to 6 p.m.  

@ Trusteeship  

Presentation of zero draft of Political Declaration  

 

June-July 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Negotiations of Political Declaration 

 

 

 

 

Date Time Room 

Thursday, 1 June 2023 3 p.m. to 6 p.m. ECOSOC 

Friday, 2 June 2023 

 

10 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

3 p.m. to 6 p.m. 

CR-11 

CR-4 

Friday, 2 June 2023 COB 

 

Deadline for submission of written 

comments on zero draft 

Thursday, 8 June 2023 Circulation of Working Text 

Thursday, 15 June 2023 

 

10 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

3 p.m. to 6 p.m. 

CR-1 

Friday, 16 June 2023,  

 

10 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

3 p.m. to 6 p.m. 

CR-1 

Thursday, 22 June 2023 Circulation of Rev.1 

Thursday, 29 June 2023 

 

10 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

3 p.m. to 6 p.m. 

Trusteeship 

Friday 30 June 2023 

 

10 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

3 p.m. to 6 p.m. 

CR-4 

Friday 7 July 2023 

 

10 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

3 p.m. to 6 p.m. 

Trusteeship 

Monday, 17 July 2023 Circulation of Rev.2 

Wednesday, 26 July 2023 

 

10 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

3 p.m. to 6 p.m. 

CR-3 

Thursday 27 July 2023 

 

10 a.m. to 1 p.m.  

3 p.m. to 6 p.m. 

CR-3 

Friday, 28 July 2023 

(If needed) 

10 a.m. to 1 p.m.  

3 p.m. to 6 p.m. 

CR-3 

Monday, 31 July 2023 Text placed under silence 

21 September 2023 Adoption of Political Declaration at HLM on UHC 

 


